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Wash. DC 11-11-96 
Chapter Paybacks 
Elections 

AMERICAL DIVISION VETERANS ASSOCIATION 

• Projected Budget Versus Actual Expenditures 

July l, 1995 thru June 30, 1996 
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CONVENTION/REUNION (55th) 

Advance to Chairman 
Commdrs' Expense 
Commdr's Gift 

$2,000. 
1,100. 

100. 
Adjutant's Expenses 650. 
Finance Officer's Expens 650. 
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CONTRIBUTIONS 

American Heart Fund 
American Cancer Fund 
Miscellaneous Charities 

$ 250. 
250. 
100. 

$ 600. 
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AMERICAL DIVISION VETERANS ASSOCIATION 

Projected Budget Versus Actual Expenditures 

July 1, 1995 thru June 30, 1996 

ADJUTANT'S EXPENSES 

Postages Due - Returned 
Mail 

Members Dues Notice s 
Telephone; Xeroxes; 
Paper Supplies; 
Chaplain -$100. 

Budgeted $2,064 . 

MUSEUM 

Insurance $ 300. 
Storage, Plates 24. 
Meetings & Travel 

Expenses 650. 
Budgeted $ 974. 

OFFICERS' EXPENSES 

Commander 
Sr Vice Commdr 
Finance Officer 

Budgeted 

MISCELLANEOUS 

State Filing Fee 
Safe Deposit Box 
Bulk Mail Permit 
Post Office Box 

Budgeted 

$ 
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